Catalog Number
Project Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the bold face options for the appropriate luminaire configuration for your application and enter
on the line above each fixture attribute. Accessories may be factory installed, depending on the particular
accessory chosen, but still be ordered as a separate line item.
Example:	 TDB3W FL 23 NW LV CR CL
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

Change the optic on the
job by simply swapping
the OpticapSystemTM on
any fixture
Change the optic on the
job by simply swapping
the OpticapSystemTM on
any fixture
TDB3AFD
TDB3W Anti Floatation Device
PK3
Concrete Pour Kit
PSJ183
18 Gauge Lead Wire (Color Coded)
TDB3W Genesis Gen2 LV Medium LED Burial Light
ELV300	 300W AC Low Voltage Enclosure
ELV600	 600W AC Low Voltage Enclosure
ELV900	 900W AC Low Voltage Enclosure
ELV1200	 1200W AC Low Voltage Enclosure
LVSS300	 300W SS AC Low Voltage Enclosure
LVSS600	 600W SS AC Low Voltage Enclosure
LVSS900	 900W SS AC Low Voltage Enclosure
LVSS1200	 1200W SS AC Low Voltage Enclosure
TRANSFORMERS
ELV300MV24DCSS
300W DC Transformer in a Stainless Steel Enclosure
ELV500MV24DCSS